
Doug Armstrong Maryella 780-914-2055 780-481-2055 wdouglas678@gmail.com 3 Wolf Willow Pt. NW Edmonton AB T5T 1E3
Jack Bowen Steffany 780-777-5255 jbowen@telus.net 8 Elsinore Place NW Edmonton AB T5X 5W3
Jack Brown Joyce 780-434-0392 yakss00@yahoo.ca #310, 2755 109 St NW Edmonton AB T6J 5S4

David Burnett 780-221-3057 780-435-1837 david.j.burnett@outlook.com 1716 Bearspaw Dr West NW Edmonton AB T6J 6K5
Gary Campbell 780-907-5595 780-484-3907 garycampbell148@gmail.com 8807 140 Street NW Edmonton AB T5R 0J1

Peter Carter Eileen 780-441-5546 780-488-2403 peter.carter@shaw.ca 13510 100 Ave NW Edmonton AB T5N 0H9
Ray Dallaire Donna 780-487-0899 rdalla@shaw.ca 1809 Ainslie Crt SW Edmonton AB T6W 2R8

Larry Dobson Carol 587-989-4416 780-444-5111 dobson4@telusplanet.net 1344 Potter Greens Dr NW Edmonton AB T5T 6A3
Jack Ellis Terrie 780-435-2349 ellisjs@shaw.ca 12427 51 Ave NW Edmonton AB T6H 0M7
Len Evenson Jackie 587-338-7438 780-454-0578 evenson@shaw.ca 13639 100 Ave NW Edmonton AB T5N 0J1

Bruce Foy Margaret 780-436-7142 jmbfoy@telusplanet.net 12032 39A Ave NW Edmonton AB T6J 0P3
Warren Garbutt 780-668-2961 780-435-2961 wgarbutt@telus.net 1314 Thompson Ct NW Edmonton AB T6R 3K5
Chuck Gerhart Myrna 780-6998551 780-439-9792 gerhartc632@gmail.com 475 Ronning St NW Edmonton AB T6R 1Z2
Gerry Glassford Alice 780-430-7108 gerry9@telus.net 733 Riddell St NW Edmonton AB T6R 1A9
Sam Gruden Bea 780-951-6066 780-488-5520 sam.gruden@gmail.com 10204 132 St NW Edmonton AB T5N 1J7
Dan Hasinoff Sandy 780-446-0676 780-435-2871 hasinoff@telus.net 4-409 Hunters Green NW Edmonton AB T6R 2Z1
Ken Korchinski Arden 780-719-9346 780-458-5140 kkorchinski@shaw.ca 25 Glacier Place St Albert AB T8N 1R7

Marty Larson Shirley 780-434-9692 martylarson@shaw.ca #109, 215 Blackburn Drive East 
SW

Edmonton AB T6W 1B9
Jim Lepp Gayl 587-986-2199 780-430-6462 jnglepp@telusplanet.net 412 Tory Point NW Edmonton AB T6R 3C8

Leon Lubin Jo-Anne 780-903-9311 780-454-9712 llubin@telus.net #2202,12561-102 Avenue, NW Edmonton AB T5N 0J4
Martin Marshall 587-588-6267 780-460-8410 golfsaveslives@yahoo.ca #207, 10915-21 Ave NW Edmonton AB T6J 6X2

Mike Matei Sharon 780-224-2972 780-930-1780 mmatei@telus.net 227 Wilson Lane NW Edmonton AB T6M 2K8
Tony Mazzuca Care 780-478-5063 amazzuca@telus.net 8019 152B Ave NW Edmonton AB T5C 3L8
Dunc Mills 780-446-5537 curlerguy@gmail.com 16205 100A Ave Edmonton AB T8E 1G8
Dick Nichols Sharon 

Pugsley
780-884-3221 780-476-3221 nicholsr@telus.net 7620-132 Avenue, NW Edmonton AB T6L 1A8

Val Pohl Linda 780-462-0511 valpohl@telus.net 159 Granlea Cres NW Edmonton AB T6H 0H6
Ron Ramsey Marlene 780-499-0807 780-437-4155 rramsey@telusplanet.net 13808 49 Ave NW Edmonton AB T6J 2C5
Cliff Revell Kathy 780-435-7491 kjrevell14@gmail.com 98 Fairway Dr NW Edmonton AB T6H 3L6

Roger Russell 780-434-4333 ~ ~ ~ 4908 114 St NW Edmonton AB T5N 0H9
George Schuller Karin Conradi 780-993-0916 780-454-2338 georgs@telus.net 13618 100 Ave NW Edmonton AB T6J 0E3

Fred Schulte Paulette 780-434-0925 fred_sch@telusplanet.net 10947 36A Ave Nw Edmonton AB T5R 5P3
Bruce Swanson Bronwyn 780-951-3246 780-489-2426 brswanson@shaw.ca 196 Quesnell Cr, NW Edmonton AB T5N 0W6

Ron Trant Theresa 1-780-623-9606 780-448-1988 #4245 trant@telusplanet.net 14026 104 Ave NW Edmonton AB T5E 6X2
Barry Walker Valerie 780-991-5790 780-428-8530 bjwalker46@gmail.com #317, 524 Griesbach Parade, 

NW
Edmonton AB T6E 4R4

Larry Wang Rosa 780-492-4402 larrywang65@gmail.com #1802, 10035 Saskatchewan Dr 
NW

Edmonton AB T6J 2C2
Allan Warrack Jean 780-434-8206 warrack@shaw.ca #1608, 2910-109 St. Edmonton AB T4X 0A3

Sheldon Weatherby Judy 780-995-4508 780-929-0474 saweatherby@Shaw.ca 6018 - 47 Ave Beaumont AB T6J 6S3
Ken Willan Barbara 780-243-1306 780-434-1306 kb2willan@shaw.ca 11242 10A Ave NW Edmonton AB T6J 5S4

Jeffrey Wurzer Teresa 780-691-0080 780-691-3149 jeffwurzer@gmail.com 9426-109A Avenue, NW Edmonton AB T5H 1E8
Walter Yakimets 780-438-1406 wwy@incentre.net #1401, 2755 109 St NW Edmonton AB T6J 5S4

ROSTER:  Gyro Club of Edmonton - June 12, 2024
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Lorraine Assheton-Smith 780-466-6279 lassheton@shaw.ca #902, 12561-102 Av, NW Edmonton AB T5N 2Z8
Marion Boyd 780-4341869 m.j.boyd@shaw.ca 12023 Aspen Drive West, NW Edmonton AB T6J  2B9
Elaine Douglas 780-436-5903 epdouglas@shaw.ca #38, 920-119 Street, NW Edmonton AB T6J 7H2

Julie Ewoniuk Ron 780-486-5428 ozeron@shaw.ca #242, 8311-142 Street, NW Edmonton AB T5R 5Y5
Sharon French 780-459-3932 sheriff.french@shaw.ca Suite 111, 260 Sturgeon Road St Albert AB T8N 7C6

Petra Hagemann Ted 780-435-2833 phageman@telus.net 308 Rehwinkel Close, NW Edmonton AB T6R 1Z1
Gayle Houston Bruce 780-257-5350 bargayle@shaw.ca 1315-101 Avenue, NW Edmonton AB T5N 0J4
Cathy Johnson 587-991-9014 Cathyjj13@gmail.com #301, 2045 Grantham Court, 

NW
Edmonton AB T5T 3X6

Sylvia Little 780-434-1076 sylvialittle@shaw.ca 434 Tory Point, NW Edmonton AB T6R 3C8
Helen Otto 780-4342416 hotto@interbaun.com 12319-52 Avenue, NW Edmonton AB T6H 0P5
Helen Ross 780-435-7478 4hross@gmail.com 303 Tory View, NW Edmonton AB T6R 3A7
Myrna Slobodan 780-489-5709 mdslobodan@shaw.ca 211 Lynwood Way, NW Edmonton AB T5R 1L1
Marie Losier-Taylor 780-430-0330 mlosier@telusplanet.net 3212-115 Street, NW Edmonton AB T6J 3H8

E-Mail Address City Postal 
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